Crossover Basketball Game Schedule

6th-7th Grade Boys

Game 1
Game Time
9:45am
11:00am
1:25pm
2:35pm
3:45pm

Game 2
Game Time
1:45pm
3:00pm
5:25pm
6:35pm
7:45pm

Game 3
Game Time
9:45am
11:00am
1:25pm
2:35pm
3:45pm

Game 4
Game Time
9:45am
11:00am
1:25pm
2:35pm
3:45pm

Game 5
Game Time
9:45am
11:00am
1:25pm
2:35pm
3:45pm

Home Team
Trojans
Bulldogs
Wildcats
Jayhawks
Wolverines

Home Team
Jayhawks
Bulldogs
Wolverines
Lancers
Flyers

Home Team
Wildcats
Lancers
Seminoles
Mustangs
Yellow Jackets

Home Team
Wolverines
Flyers

Trojans
Lancers
Yellow Jackets

Home Team
Wildcats
Seminoles
Jayhawks
Yellow Jackets
Mustangs
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Visitor Team
Flyers

Lancers
Yellow Jackets
Seminoles
Mustangs

Visitor Team
Yellow Jackets
Mustangs
Seminoles
Trojans
Wildcats

Visitor Team
Jayhawks
Flyers
Bulldogs
Trojans
Wolverines

Visitor Team
Jayhawks
Mustangs
Seminoles
Wildcats
Bulldogs

Visitor Team
Wolverines
Flyers
Bulldogs
Trojans
Lancers

ﬁ) Sports

Saturday, August 26
Location

North Court Black
North Court Black
South Court Maroon
North Court Black
South Court Maroon

Saturday, September 9
Location

North Court Black

North Court Black

South Court Maroon
North Court Black

South Court Maroon

Saturday, September 16
Location

North Court Black

North Court Black

South Court Maroon
North Court Black

South Court Maroon

Saturday, September 23
Location

North Court Black

North Court Black

South Court Maroon
North Court Black

South Court Maroon

Saturday, October 7
Location

North Court Black
North Court Black
South Court Maroon
North Court Black
South Court Maroon



Game 6

Game Time Home Team Visitor Team
8:30am Flyers VS Yellow Jackets
9:45am Mustangs Vs Wildcats
11:00am Trojans VS Jayhawks
1:25pm Bulldogs Vs Wolverines
3:45pm Seminoles VS Lancers
Tournament Saturday, October 21 - Wednesday, October 25

Saturday, October 14
Location

South Court Maroon
North Court Black
North Court Black
South Court Maroon
South Court Maroon

Games dates and times as well as matchups will be determined based on the standings after Game 6.



