## **Crossover Basketball Game Schedule**

6th-7th Grade Boys



Game 1				Saturday, August 26
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Location
9:45am	Trojans	VS	Flyers	North Court Black
11:00am	Bulldogs	VS	Lancers	North Court Black
1:25pm	Wildcats	VS	Yellow Jackets	South Court Maroon
2:35pm	Jayhawks	VS	Seminoles	North Court Black
3:45pm	Wolverines	VS	Mustangs	South Court Maroon
Game 2				Saturday, September 9
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Location
1:45pm	Jayhawks	vs	Yellow Jackets	North Court Black
3:00pm	Bulldogs	vs	Mustangs	North Court Black
5:25pm	Wolverines	VS	Seminoles	South Court Maroon
6:35pm	Lancers	vs	Trojans	North Court Black
7:45pm	Flyers	VS	Wildcats	South Court Maroon
Game 3				Saturday, September 16
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Location
9:45am	Wildcats	vs	Jayhawks	North Court Black
11:00am	Lancers	vs	Flyers	North Court Black
1:25pm	Seminoles	VS	Bulldogs	South Court Maroon
2:35pm	Mustangs	VS	Trojans	North Court Black
3:45pm	Yellow Jackets	VS	Wolverines	South Court Maroon
Game 4				Saturday, September 23
Game Time	Home Team		<b>Visitor Team</b>	Location
9:45am	Wolverines	VS	Jayhawks	North Court Black
11:00am	Flyers	VS	Mustangs	North Court Black
1:25pm	Trojans	VS	Seminoles	South Court Maroon
2:35pm	Lancers	VS	Wildcats	North Court Black
3:45pm	Yellow Jackets	VS	Bulldogs	South Court Maroon
Game 5				Saturday, October 7
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Location
9:45am	Wildcats	VS	Wolverines	North Court Black
11:00am	Seminoles	VS	Flyers	North Court Black
1:25pm	Jayhawks	VS	Bulldogs	South Court Maroon
2:35pm	Yellow Jackets	VS	Trojans	North Court Black
3:45pm	Mustangs	vs	Lancers	South Court Maroon

Game 6				Saturday, October 14
Game Time	<b>Home Team</b>		Visitor Team	Location
8:30am	Flyers	VS	Yellow Jackets	South Court Maroon
9:45am	Mustangs	VS	Wildcats	North Court Black
11:00am	Trojans	VS	Jayhawks	North Court Black
1:25pm	Bulldogs	VS	Wolverines	South Court Maroon
3:45pm	Seminoles	VS	Lancers	South Court Maroon

## Tournament Saturday, October 21 - Wednesday, October 25

Games dates and times as well as matchups will be determined based on the standings after Game 6.